Patty Joan Alexander	Union State	Bank		Ibis agreement		<u>-</u> 1
Patty Jean Akers R.R. #1. Box 297	201 W. Court			LOAN NUMBER 42	50150060	ŀ
Winterset, Iowa 50273	Winterset, I		173	ORIGINALLY DATED March 31		19.88
1 means the BORHOWER(S) named above	"You" means the LEN	tDER ma-salat			4	
Definitions As used in this agreement the term "t"				THIS AGREEMENT DA	TED April 3	1 9 91
Definitions. As used in this agreement, the term "I" means thi ay you money referred to above by Loan Number and origin				i. canadari	ition" ineans my previous ag	lieduieul to
etension Agreement, You and I have entered into an origin;	at obligation which is a	eal esta	e cont	ract		
s entering into this agreement, we are extending the due da	less of balloon	payments of				
The original due date(s) and the amount(s) of the extended by this agreement, are as follows:	paymeni(s) ws	The ex	landed due d	ate(s) and the amount(s)	then due (including any lees	s
			Or MIRIEST C	ine ou life new wathrith t	dates) are as follows:	
tal \$ 21,916.95 originally April	1 91	M _o	ie moner iv 1	nly beginning	226 46	
	15	(a)	· <u>/ - </u>	19_21	236.46	
ibi 5 due	19	(ыАг	ril 1	19.94	20,570.01	•
originally				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
lcs \$ due	19	(c)		19	8	
(d) 1						
ost. For this ettension, I agree to pay you the fees and/or ac	19	(d)		19	1	
A local fee of s 5.00	Autonal Interest as Indicated					
Upon prepayment of the entire outstanding balance of	this obligation:	tate of 1	0,90 w	per year fromAD1	patremaining from time to t	
a portion of this fee may be refunded, as provided.	ded by law.		maturi	+ +7	These on	until
☐ this fee will not be refunded.		1es			previously in effect on this o	serest rate
						oungation
*See Below	ADDITION	AL TERMS				
is agreement does not in any way, satisfy or cancel the or ect. This means and inclindes, but is not limited to:	iginal obligation. Except as si	pecifically amei	ided by this i	sgreement, all other term	is of the original obligation	remain in
(1) Property, which secures the original obligation will responsibility to pay you in any way the original obligation (i	continue to secure my total	responsibility	to pay you	as amended by this agr	reement [2] All parties wit	ho have a
Agreement II you require the consent to this extension by	tru additional acts. Laster to			ALL A SPONSIONE TOT THE TOTAL	I A TOUNT LOWE YOU BE ARTEIN	urd by this
The original obligation as amended by this agreement (A) v.	ou will not be seen and the set	a shacine and co		isi et zijan now beğiu to ab	iply affer the last scheduled p	lo Insmyse
101 Pay responsibility fil any to provide insurance on the more	and a substantial and a substa	CHEGOING 1317	ii bi gaizigii2 i	or deikuit, remedies, ättot	ineks jees (if solv) etc temaii	n in effect
be extended to cover any additional term resulting from the		ar congenion (ii e	CALBUM DESIGNATION	anningriger However, Illi	e leim of such insurance poli	ice will not
additional preinigin is paid		lended for the a	dditional teri	m provided for in this agre	sement unless contracted to	or and any
SIGNATURE OF ANTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV	E OF LENDER	SIGNATURE	S) FOR BORE	OWERS - BY SIGNING	BELOW, I AGREE TO THE	EXTEN.
To se all Mariant	71 W		llen 1	ED A COPY OF THIS AC	Allen .	
1982 BANYERS SYSTEMS, MIC. ST CLOUD, MN SEED FORM-LEA) <i>5</i>			- Charles		
Steven D. Warrington, Asst. Vic	e President	x	4,-100-	- Laure	Patty Jean	Akers
* \$236.46 is to be paid monthly		and one	h manth	. h		
the unpaid principal and accru	ed interest is d	ne.	n wonen	thereafter un	til 4-1-94 when	
This document extends a real e	state contract d	ated Mor	ch 21	1000	ter de la mari	
(oction) and Atten L. Akers an	ia ratty Jean Ake	re (Kuve	re) of	which wool on		,
recorded in Office of Recorder	of Madison Coun	ts (Duye.	on the	which real es	tate contract w	as
2:16 P.M. in Book 124 of Contr	acts on Page 212		on the	4th day of Ap	rii, 1988 at	
		•				
ACKNOWLEDGMENT: STATE OF IOW		COUNTY (OF Mad	dison		
On this 3rd day of	April	•	19 91	bafara ma N	otary Public in	-
the State of Iowa, person	ally appeared A	llen L.	Akers a	nd Patty Jean	Akoro	
to me known to be the pers	son(s) names in a	and who e	executed	l the foregoin	g instrument.	,
and acknowledged that	they	executed	the sar	ne as <u>their</u>		
voluntian act and deed.		•				
	SHERRY A. TOLLEY			\sim		
S contract the same of the sam	SHERRY A. TOLLEY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES		Q_{α}	L. () T	=00.	
	Dec. 9, 1993	Nota	ry Publ	ic the Stat	e of Toda	
3 14 25 46 7 °		,	•	9		
				١.		
SIMTE OF TOUR)					
COUNTY OF Madison	SS.	,				
	- ·					
On this 3rd	day of		pril	Λ.	D. 19 <u>91. </u> ,	
before me appeared S	<u>ceven D. Warringt</u>	con	an	nd		
he is the Assistant Vice	personally known,	, who, be	ing by			
of <u>Union State Bank</u>	TESTURIL and		and th	at the seal a	_respectively ffixed to said	
instruments is the corpora	ite seal of said	corporat	ton an	d Phateautit	and the same and a same	
argued and seated to belial	lf of said corpor	ation by	author	'Ity of Its Ro:	nstrument was ard of Director	
and said <u>Steven D. Warring</u>	ngton		a	ind		э,
ac	knowledged said	Instrume	nt to h	e the voluntar	ry act and	
deed of said corporation.		•			,	
20122556		. :				
CO. EVECT	SHERRY A. TOLLEY		₹0 -	\cap	-00	
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	AT -	- Xer 17	1024 U. 10	reley	
1.500.21	July - 1, 1 1 1-1	NO	cary Pu	blid In and fo County, Io		
STATE OF IOWA, 85, Inst. No.	6 Filed for Record this_	4 day	orApr		wa 2:00 PM	
MADISON COUNTY, Book 128 P		Fee \$5.00		e Utster, Recorder, By	77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77	
	· - · · · · ·			- Sidner, riecorder, By 🔀	Deputy	asy_
						-